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Beograd
BALON CENTAR DOO BEOGRAD SENTA
Marketing: +381658119110 Organizator: Andras Kosicki
Pilot: +381658119119 Mob.tel. +381642899776
www.baloncentar.com + 381637068918
office@baloncentar.com rintintin@ptt.yu

INVITATION TO BALLOON FIESTA

Name of the event:
4th International Balloon Fiesta in Serbia BELGRADE-SENTA 2007
Organizers:

BALON CENTAR doo

Prvomajska 105

11080 Belgrade

+38165 8119110

+38165 8119119

e-mail: office@baloncentar.com
sky walker@verat.net

Senta town

Andra$ KosSicki
+38163 7068918
+38164 2899776
e-mail: rintintin@ptt.yu



Location:

City of Belgrade
Senta town

Date:

05-07 September 2007. Belgrade

07-09 September 2007. Senta

Programme:

05th September, Wednesday:

06th September, Thursday:

07th September, Friday:

08th September, Saturday:

09th September, Sunday:

The aim of the event:

Entry fee: FREE !!!
Includes:

13.00 - 14.00
18.00 - 19.00
21.00 - 22.00
05.45

07.00

13.00

17.15

18.30

22.00
05.45

07.00

10.30

18.30

06.00

07.00

17.30

18.30

22.00

06.00

07.00

12.00

Registration
General Briefing
Opening ceremony - Night Glow
Briefing

Free flight
Cruising by Danube river
Briefing

Free flight
Coctail party
Briefing

Free flight
Trip to Senta
Free flight
Briefing

Free flight
Briefing

Free flight
Closing banget
Briefing

Free flight
Closing fiesta

promote the international development of hot-air ballooning
promote the Serbian hot-air ballooning
friendship between ballooners
promote the Serbian tourism

- Accomodation for a team of three people (pilot+2),
- Breakfast, lunch and dinner,

- Gas after first flight,
- 2 maps for flying,

- Cruising by the Danube river,
- Enterance for the closing banquet.

Participation for more staff: 150€ + 18% tax / person



Participation:
Planned number: 30 teams
Closing time: 20th August 2007.

Each balloon has to possess insurance and an accident-ticket on third person wich
is stated in Serbia.

Dusko Potpari¢ Andras Kosicki
Balon Centar
Belgrade Senta



ENTRY APPLICATION

ENTRY DEADLINE: 20th August 2007.

ENTRY FEE: 000€
Pilot:

Name:

Date of birth:

Place of birth:
Address:

Country:

Mobile:

Phone/Fax:

e-mail:

Pilot licence number:

Crew:

1.
2.

Other crew:
1.
2.
3.

Balloon:

Balloon producer and type:

Registration Number:
Size:

Balloon colours and Pattern:
Insurance policy number:

Date:

Valid:

Valid:

Signature



