



BALON CENTAR DOO BEOGRAD

Marketing: +381658119110 Pilot: +381658119119 www.baloncentar.com office@baloncentar.com

SENTA

Organizator: Andras Kosicki Mob.tel. +381642899776 +381637068918 rintintin@ptt.yu

INVITATION TO BALLOON FIESTA

Name of the event:

4th International Balloon Fiesta in Serbia BELGRADE-SENTA 2007

Organizers:

BALON CENTAR doo Prvomajska 105 11080 Belgrade +38165 8119110 +38165 8119119

e-mail: office@baloncentar.com sky_walker@verat.net

Senta town Andraš Košicki +38163 7068918 +38164 2899776 e-mail: rintintin@ptt.yu

Location:

City of Belgrade Senta town

Date:

05-07 September 2007. Belgrade 07-09 September 2007. Senta

Programme:

05th September, Wednesday:	13.00 - 14.00 18.00 - 19.00 21.00 - 22.00	Registration General Briefing Opening ceremony - Night Glow	
06th September, Thursday:	05.45	Briefing	
	07.00	Free flight	
	13.00	Cruising by Danube river	
	17.15	Briefing	
	18.30	Free flight	
	22.00	Coctail party	
07th September, Friday:	05.45	Briefing	
	07.00	Free flight	
	10.30	Trip to Senta	
	18.30	Free flight	
08th September, Saturday:	06.00	Briefing	
	07.00	Free flight	
	17.30	Briefing	
	18.30	Free flight	
	22.00	Closing banget	
09th September, Sunday:	06.00	Briefing	
	07.00	Free flight	
	12.00	Closing fiesta	

The aim of the event:

- promote the international development of hot-air ballooning
- promote the Serbian hot-air ballooning
- friendship between ballooners
- promote the Serbian tourism

Entry fee: FREE !!!

Includes:

- Accomodation for a team of three people (pilot+2),
- Breakfast, lunch and dinner,
- Gas after first flight,
- 2 maps for flying,
- Cruising by the Danube river,
- Enterance for the closing banquet.

Participation for more staff: 150€ + 18% tax / person

Participation:

Planned number: 30 teams Closing time: 20th August 2007.

Each balloon has to possess insurance and an accident-ticket on third person wich is stated in Serbia.

Duško Potparić Balon Centar Belgrade **Andras Kosicki**

Senta

ENTRY APPLICATION

ENTRY DEADLINE: 20th August 2007. ENTRY FEE: 000€		
Pilot:		
Name: Date of birth: Place of birth: Address: Country: Mobile: Phone/Fax: e-mail: Pilot licence number:	Valid:	
Crew:		
1. 2.		
Other crew: 1. 2. 3.		
Balloon:		
Balloon producer and type: Registration Number: Size: Balloon colours and Pattern: Insurance policy number:	Valid:	
Date:		Signature